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AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,
Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th January, 1938, to mid-day on the 3ist January, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

oo-

Countries.

British East Africa
Anglo Egyptian Sudan. . .
/British India
\Burma
Australia
Germany
Netherlands
Belgium
France
Switzerland
Venezuela
Other Countries

Total Declared Commodity"]
Value of the Importa- 1
tions registered from 1
mid-day on the zjth Jan- f
uary, 1938, to mid-day on |
the 3ist January, 1938. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
5,365
2,053

246,729

—

—
239

21,414
390

276,190

Refined, in bars, etc.

In the form
accepted in
inter-bank

transactions.

—

-__

42,992

42,992

Other.

—
—

—83,087

22,462

—
—
—

105,549

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

—

—

—

—
—
—
— 612

612

Not of legal
tender in the

United .
Kingdom.

£
—
~

—
—

33,738

—50,980

—1,041

85,759

Total of
Gold.

£
5,365
2,053

246,729
—
83,087

33,738
22,462
43.231
50,980
21,414
2,043

511,102

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

-~
14,560
—

_

—
— •
—
—

14,560

Refined.

£
—

z
—
18,707
23,812

—3,758
—
—

46,277

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
—
__

——

__
—
—
—

— 178

178

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

—
— -
—
__

—
J38

—
—

138

Total of
Silver.

£
—

—
14,560
18,707
23,812

—
3,896
—
—

178

6i,i53

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£

5>365
2,053

246,729!
14,560 f

101,794
23,812
33,738
22,462
47,127
50,980
21,414
2,221

572,255

a-w

o
i
o

wwI
H

vOu>
OO

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C.2.
3ist January, 1938.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.


