Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 27th January, 1938, to mid-day on the 31st January, 1938.

IMPORTED INTO THE UNITED KINGDOM.

	GOLD.						Silver.						. د
Countries.	Bullion.			Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of	THE
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in In the form accepted in inter-bank transactions.	Other.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.	E LONDON
British East Africa Anglo Egyptian Sudan Sritish India Burma Australia Germany Netherlands Belgium France Switzerland Venezuela Other Countries	£ 5,365 2,053 246,729 — — — — 239 — 21,414 390	£ - - - - - - 42,992	£ — 83,087 — 22,462 — — —	£	£ 33,738 50,980 1,041	£ 5,365 2,053 246,729 — 83,087 — 33,738 22,462 43,231 50,980 21,414 2,043	£	£	£	£	£ — — 14,560 18,707 23,812 — — 3,896 — — —	£ 5,365 2,053 246,729 14,560 101,794 23,812 33,738 22,462 47,127 50,980 21,414 2,221	ON GAZETTE, 1 FEBRUARY
Total Declared Commodity Value of the Importa- tions registered from mid-day on the 27th Jan- uary, 1938, to mid-day on the 31st January, 1938.	276,190	42,992	105,549	612	85,759	511,102	14,560	46,277	178	138	61,153	572,255	, 1938

W. HENDERSON, Controller.